
 
 

 

Illinois Office Directory 
332 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 600 

Chicago, IL 60604 
 

 
 
Chicago 

Telephone: 312-353-4528 
Office Website 

 

Title Name Email 
District Director Willette LeGrant Willette.LeGrant@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director Mark Ferguson mark.ferguson@sba.gov 
Supervisory Lender Relations 

Specialist 
Robert Esquivel robert.esquivel@sba.gov 

Supervisory Business 
Opportunity Specialist 

Rosalyn Putman rosalyn.putman@sba.gov 

Lead Economic Development 
Specialist 

Carole Harris carole.harris@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist 
/ Veterans Programs 

Stephen Konkle stephen.konkle@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Patrick 
Piorkowski 

patrick.piorkowski@sba.gov 

Outreach & Marketing Specialist Margaret 
“Peggy” Rayson 

Margaret.rayson@sba.gov 

Outreach & Marketing Specialist Irina 
Drambarean 

Irina.drambarean@sba.gov 
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Springfield 
 

Title Name Email 
Springfield Branch Manager Timothy “Levi” 

Kinnard 
timothy.kinnard@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Charles White charles.white@sba.gov 
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